
Maria Gassaway | Admin. Services Officer 2 775-531-3152 mgassaway@admin.nv.gov
Veronica Sheldon| Management Analyst 4 775-531-3177
Michelle Dullanty|Management Analyst 3 775-531-3179 michelledullanty@admin.nv.gov
Jennifer Victor | Management Analyst 3 775-531-3178 jvictor@admin.nv.gov
Bruce McDaniel | Management Analyst 3 775-531-3180 bmcdaniel@admin.nv.gov
Donald Carlson | Management Analyst 4 775-531-3176 d.carlson@admin.nv.gov
Katherine Dolan | Management Analyst 3 775-531-3181
Tami Beauregard | Management Analyst 3 775-531-3182 tbeauregard@admin.nv.gov
Chris Alizaga | Management Analyst 3 775-531-3171 chrisalizaga@admin.nv.gov

Thomas Milazzo | Management Analyst 3 775-531-3170 tmilazzo@admin.nv.gov
Kevin Magee| Management Analyst 2 775-531-3183
Robert Nellis | Management Analyst 1 775-531-3172 robertnellis@admin.nv.gov

Sue Sands | Program Officer 2 775-531-3173 sasands@admin.nv.gov
Andrew Blake| Program Officer 1 775-531-3155 andrewblake@admin.nv.gov
Sierra Biddle | Program Officer 1 775-531-3157

Nathaniel Mann | Management Analyst 4 775-531-3154 nmann@admin.nv.gov
Laura Wildes | Program Officer 1 775-531-3159 lwildes@admin.nv.gov
Jessica Brown | Management Analyst 3 775-531-3156 jebrown@admin.nv.gov
Angelina Sampson| Accountant Technician 2 775-531-3158
Leah Moore | Accounting Technician 2 775-531-3175 leahmoore@admin.nv.gov
Brandi Cattuzzo| Accounting Assistant 3 775-531-3174

Alexa Cooper-Chadwick | Admin. Services Officer 3 775-531-3153 acooperchadwick@admin.nv.gov
Rachel Rupert | Admin. Assistant 4 775-531-3198 rachelrupert@admin.nv.gov
Kristen Pirolo | Admin. Assistant 4 775-531-3199 kristenpirolo@admin.nv.gov
Alison Newman |Accountant Technician 2 775-531-3160 a.newman@admin.nv.gov
Cheryl Boyd| Accounting Assistant 3 775-531-3161 cboyd@admin.nv.gov
Zitel Montoya-Acosta |Accounting Assistant 3 775-531-3168 zitelmontoya-acosta@admin.nv.gov
James Dye |Accounting Assistant 3 775-531-3169
Rebecca West  | Accountant Technician 2 775-531-3162 rebeccawest@admin.nv.gov
Haley Goletto | Accounting Assistant 3 775-531-3166 hgoletto@admin.nv.gov
Cassandra Much| Accounting Assistant 3 775-531-3165 cassandramuch@admin.nv.gov
Karen Yarrow  | Accountant Technician 2 775-531-3167
Jonathon Mireles |Accounting Assistant 3 775-531-3163 jonathonmireles@admin.nv.gov
Emily Aragon | Accounting Assistant 3 775-531-3164 emilyaragon@admin.nv.gov

EITS - Helpdesk | Website 775-684-4333 eitshelp@admin.nv.gov | https://it.nv.gov/helpdesk
B&G Main Number 775-684-1800 B&G After Hours Emergencies | 775-315-2730
State Operator 775-684-1000
Advantage/HRDW/NEATS Helpdesk 775-687-9099 hrhelpdesk@admin.nv.gov
Advantage Financial 775-684-5654 finheldesk@controller.state.nv.us

Capitol Police EMERGENCY ONLY 775-684-5700 LIVE PERSON - 24 HRS

Email groups 
everyoneasd@admin.nv.gov Everyone
asdbagroup@admin.nv.gov BA group
asdpayrollgroup@admin.nv.gov Payroll
asdaccounting@admin.nv.gov Acounting 
asdtravel@admin.nv.gov Travel
asdmagroup@admin.nv.gov MA's 
asdcip@admin.nv.gov CIP
asdprocurement@admin.nv.gov Procurement

Other Essential Phone Number

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DIVISION
209 E. Musser Street, Suite 304, Carson City, NV 89701

Phone: 775-531-3200 | Fax: 775-684-5846

Vacant, Administrator | 775-531-3150 | 
Julie Kidd, Admin. Service Officer 4 | 775-531-3151 | j.kidd@admin.nv.gov

Budget Advisors

Rate Support | Management Analyst

Contracts | Purchasing

Capital Improvement Program

Accounts Receivable | Payable | Payroll
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